

The SafeCare Group® Publishes 2018 100 SafeCare Hospitals® Performance Report

Hospitals performance with infections, readmissions, complications, patient satisfaction, and value

LEXINGTON, KENTUCKY, USA, October 1, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For the past five years, The SafeCare Group® has monitored the quality, safety, and efficiency of healthcare delivered by US hospitals. The <u>SafeCare</u> group has published its 2018 100 SafeCare Hospitals® Performance Report in SafeCare® magazine. The report compared and contrasted 100 100 SafeCare Hospitals performance against other US hospitals in three Centers of Medicare and Medicaid (CMS) key areas: Hospital Value Based Program (HVBP), Hospitals Readmissions Reduction Program (HRRP), and Hospital Acquired Conditions Program (HACRP). Broadly speaking, these programs measure evidence-based metrics pertaining to 30-day medical and surgical readmissions, medical and surgical infections, 30-day medical and surgical mortality rates, complications for medical and surgical care, patient satisfaction, and efficiency of care.

"The 2018 100 SafeCare Hospitals Report highlighted significant trends in US healthcare delivery," said Yisrael M Safeek, MD, MBA, CEO o

delivery," said Yisrael M Safeek, MD, MBA, CEO of The SafeCare Group. "The report focused on performance gaps between our 100 SafeCare Hospitals and other US hospitals."



The 2018 100 SafeCare
Hospitals Report highlighted
significant trends in US
healthcare delivery"
Yisrael M Safeek, MD, MBA,
CEO, The SafeCare Group

100 SafeCare Hospitals have achieved an exemplary level of performance in the comprehensive, evidence-based metrics of HVBP, HRRP, and HACRP. Hospitals that perform poorly on these quality, safety, and efficiency metrics receive a financial penalty from the government's CMS. The report focused on performance gaps between 100 SafeCare Hospitals and other US hospitals and covered performance for the years 2015, 2016, 2017, and 2018. The report was published in the 2018 3rd Edition of SafeCare magazine and a copy of the magazine could be purchased

from the magazine's website at: https://www.safecaremagazine.com/

About 100 SafeCare Hospitals®

100 SafeCare Hospitals® has become synonymous for Recognizing Healthcare Excellence® from its holistic, evidence-based metrics that reflect a balanced scorecard of healthcare excellence. Recognizing Healthcare Excellence® refers to 100 SafeCare Hospitals that excel in evidence-



based metrics of low infections, low complications, low readmissions, high patient satisfaction, and high value of care. Only about two percent of US hospitals earn the prestigious 100 SafeCare Hospitals® distinction, and the top 50 hospitals represent the top one percent of our US hospitals for excellent performance in the evidence-based metrics of HVBP, HRRP, and HACRP.

About The SafeCare Group®
The SafeCare Group was founded in
2010 and its motto is "Innovating,
Disrupting, Transforming" healthcare.
SafeCareSoft® SaaS solutions enable
hospitals to take advantage of
disruptive healthcare software known
as Softwaring Healthcare Excellence®
that optimize hospital reimbursement
and accreditation. Since 2012, SafeCare
Analytics® have been helping hospitals



excel with physician privileging software for Joint Commission OPPE, and hospital software for better readmissions, complications, infections, and value. Since 2013, 100 SafeCare Hospitals® listings have been Recognizing Healthcare Excellence® of 100 US hospitals that excelled with low infections, readmissions, complications, high patient satisfaction, and high value. Since 2015, SafeCare® magazine has been delivering information on the people, ideas and novel technologies affecting access, cost, and quality of healthcare across the globe.

Sarju Bharucha, JD SafeCare Magazine 800-700-9481 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.